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Campeonato Regional de Natação //  Manique, 21 de Abril de 2013

Prova 7 Femin., 100m Livres Todos
4.6.16 - 16:56 Resultados

Pos. Nadador Escola Tempo

Escalão 1

1. Margarida Silva Municipio do Montijo 1:08.17 10.00
2. Mariana Bança Ferreira Município Setúbal 1:12.39 8.00
3. Carolina Luz Município Sesimbra 1:14.51 7.00
4. Sara Castro Municipio do Montijo 1:15.48 6.00
5. Leonor Ramos Zacarias Município Setúbal 1:17.05 5.00
6. Marta Dâmaso Município Palmela 1:17.15 4.00
7. Francisca Oliveira Município Seixal 1:17.63 3.00
8. Mariana Fernandes Município Palmela 1:18.30 2.00
9. Inês Cristina Duarte Município Setúbal 1:19.64 1.00

10. Catarina Almeida Santos Município Setúbal 1:22.67 -
11. Carolina Anjos Frischknecht Município Setúbal 1:23.67 -
12. Matilde Carrão Município Seixal 1:23.70 -
13. Patricia Gaspar Município Moita 1:26.28 -
14. Beatriz Albuquerque Municipio Barreiro 1:33.74 -
15. Carolina Miranda Município Alcochete 1:35.22 -
16. Tatiana Ribeiro Municipio Barreiro 1:42.93 -
17. Maria Beatriz Cardoso Município Alcochete 1:50.80 -

Escalão 2

1. Filipa Rodrigues Munic¡pio Almada 1:04.64 10.00
2. Catarina Belchior Município Setúbal 1:06.96 8.00
3. Carolina Maria Silveiro Munic¡pio Almada 1:10.15 7.00
4. Lara Silva Município Palmela 1:10.41 6.00
5. Matilde Cardoso Municipio Barreiro 1:15.78 5.00
6. Margarida Raposo Municipio do Montijo 1:16.49 4.00
7. Constanca Goncalves Municipio do Montijo 1:17.93 3.00
8. Margarida Silva Município Seixal 1:20.35 2.00
9. Inês Ferreira Município Seixal 1:23.48 1.00

10. Joana Silvestre Município Moita 1:25.65 -
11. Teresa Oliveira Município Palmela 1:26.05 -
12. Andreia Pereirinha Município Moita 1:26.30 -
13. Mariana Almeida Municipio Barreiro 1:26.72 -
14. Margarida Figueiredo Municipio Barreiro 1:27.74 -
15. Joana Figueira Municipio Barreiro 1:41.77 -
16. Marta Sacoto Município Alcochete 1:42.32 -
17. Adriana Pelengana Município Alcochete 1:50.68 -

Escalão 3

1. Ema Rosário Municipio do Montijo 1:08.23 10.00
2. Joana Silva Ulpiano Munic¡pio Almada 1:11.10 8.00
3. Laura Moreira Municipio do Montijo 1:19.11 7.00
4. Beatriz Guilherme Município Seixal 1:27.18 6.00
5. Catarina Simões Município Palmela 1:43.35 5.00
6. Maria D´ Alcântara Alves Município Palmela 1:44.82 4.00
7. Ana Margarida Maia Município Alcochete 1:52.78 3.00

Todos

1. Filipa Rodrigues Munic¡pio Almada 1:04.64 10.00
2. Catarina Belchior Município Setúbal 1:06.96 8.00
3. Margarida Silva Municipio do Montijo 1:08.17 10.00
4. Ema Rosário Municipio do Montijo 1:08.23 10.00
5. Carolina Maria Silveiro Munic¡pio Almada 1:10.15 7.00
6. Lara Silva Município Palmela 1:10.41 6.00
7. Joana Silva Ulpiano Munic¡pio Almada 1:11.10 8.00
8. Mariana Bança Ferreira Município Setúbal 1:12.39 8.00
9. Carolina Luz Município Sesimbra 1:14.51 7.00

10. Sara Castro Municipio do Montijo 1:15.48 6.00
11. Matilde Cardoso Municipio Barreiro 1:15.78 5.00
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12. Margarida Raposo Municipio do Montijo 1:16.49 4.00
13. Leonor Ramos Zacarias Município Setúbal 1:17.05 5.00
14. Marta Dâmaso Município Palmela 1:17.15 4.00
15. Francisca Oliveira Município Seixal 1:17.63 3.00
16. Constanca Goncalves Municipio do Montijo 1:17.93 3.00
17. Mariana Fernandes Município Palmela 1:18.30 2.00
18. Laura Moreira Municipio do Montijo 1:19.11 7.00
19. Inês Cristina Duarte Município Setúbal 1:19.64 1.00
20. Margarida Silva Município Seixal 1:20.35 2.00
21. Catarina Almeida Santos Município Setúbal 1:22.67 -
22. Inês Ferreira Município Seixal 1:23.48 1.00
23. Carolina Anjos Frischknecht Município Setúbal 1:23.67 -
24. Matilde Carrão Município Seixal 1:23.70 -
25. Joana Silvestre Município Moita 1:25.65 -
26. Teresa Oliveira Município Palmela 1:26.05 -
27. Patricia Gaspar Município Moita 1:26.28 -
28. Andreia Pereirinha Município Moita 1:26.30 -
29. Mariana Almeida Municipio Barreiro 1:26.72 -
30. Beatriz Guilherme Município Seixal 1:27.18 6.00
31. Margarida Figueiredo Municipio Barreiro 1:27.74 -
32. Beatriz Albuquerque Municipio Barreiro 1:33.74 -
33. Carolina Miranda Município Alcochete 1:35.22 -
34. Joana Figueira Municipio Barreiro 1:41.77 -
35. Marta Sacoto Município Alcochete 1:42.32 -
36. Tatiana Ribeiro Municipio Barreiro 1:42.93 -
37. Catarina Simões Município Palmela 1:43.35 5.00
38. Maria D´ Alcântara Alves Município Palmela 1:44.82 4.00
39. Adriana Pelengana Município Alcochete 1:50.68 -
40. Maria Beatriz Cardoso Município Alcochete 1:50.80 -
41. Ana Margarida Maia Município Alcochete 1:52.78 3.00


